
PAC

RM

x2

x2

x2

x2

3/0

TFR CVV-SB 1Pr-1.5mm² (22C)

TFR CVV-SB 1Pr-1.5mm²

HFIX 2 - 2.5mm²

3/0

3/0

3/0

R형 수신기

PAC

RM

x2

x2

x2

x2

3/0

3/0

3/0

3/0

R

HFIX 2 - 2.5mm²,

E - 2.5mm²(16C)

(AC  220V)

    Detector B

RMRM

RMRM

RMRM

Fire extinguishing system

(Package type) - P type

RM

x2

x2

x2

x2

HFIX 13 - 2.5mm² (36C)

P 

NOTE

RM

x2

x2

x2

x2

HFIX 5-2.5mm²(22C)

HFIX4-2.5mm²(16C)

HFIX 2 - 2.5mm²,

E - 2.5mm²(16C)

(AC  220V)

RM

RM

RM

HFIX 7 - 2.5mm²(28C)

HFIX 10 - 2.5mm² (28C)

1. * indicates increase in addition of one zone.

2. AC power supply line construction is strong construction.

NOTE 1. AC power supply line construction is strong construction.

HFIX 5 - 2.5mm²(22c)

PAC

PAC

PACPAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

(28C)

Fire extinguishing system

(Package type) - R type

D.W CONNECT PACKAGE

P-TYPE & R-TYPE


